The A103 Series Preset Timers are amazingly
compact in size and low in cost, with a full
complement of popular features such as
field programmable Up or Down timing and
Interval or ON-delay operation. The A103 Series
also includes matching indicators for count
totalizing, timing, and rate metering, as well
as preset-counter models.  All are in a uniform

WEIGHT 64 g (2.25 oz.)
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ESVR 09082016
Standard Models
A103-008	 A103 Preset Timer
Option Modules
Option modules accessories provide a convenient integrated solution to applications that require count signal voltage conditioning, and/or a voltage source
for use with external sensors or the A103’s display backlight feature.  Specifications for each option module feature follow, while specific combinations of
features are listed in the “Models” below. The following option modules attach to the rear of the A103 Series Totalizer.
High Voltage Input: Allows A103 to accept 100 to 260 Volt AC/DC for timing input
Low Voltage Input: Allows A103 to accept 5 to 30 VAC or VDC for timing input
AC Power Supply: Provides 10 - 20 VDC @ 50mA for display backlighting and/or sensor.  Requires connection to 115 or 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Mechanical Relay Output: SPDT (Form C); 120/240 VAC, 30 VDC contacts
A103-A12		 AC Power Supply					     605472-0001		  Replacement Battery
A103-A17		 Low Voltage Input					     A103-A40		  Panel Hole Punch
A103-A19		 AC Power Supply, Low Voltage Input
A103-A10		 High Voltage Input
A103-A14		 AC Power Supply, High Voltage Input
A103-A11		 Relay Output
A103-A13		 High Voltage Input, Relay Output
A103-A15		 AC Power Supply, Relay Output
A103-A16		 AC Power Supply, High Voltage Input, Relay Output
A103-A18		 Low Voltage Input, Relay Output
A103-A20	 AC Power Supply, Low Voltage Input, Relay Output
(11) 4318-3692 www.veeder-root-contador.com.br
The A103 Series Elapsed Time Indicators provide
a range of capabilities unequaled in products

WEIGHT 64 g (2.25 oz.)
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ESVR 09082016
Standard Models
A103-006	 A103 Elapsed Time Indicator
Option Modules
Option modules accessories provide a convenient integrated solution to applications that require count signal voltage conditioning, and/or a voltage source
for use with external sensors or the A103’s display backlight feature.  Specifications for each option module feature follow, while specific combinations of
features are listed in the “Models” below. The following option modules attach to the rear of the A103 Series Totalizer.
High Voltage Input: Allows A103 to accept 100 to 260 Volt AC/DC for timing input
Low Voltage Input: Allows A103 to accept 5 to 30 VAC or VDC for timing input
AC Power Supply: Provides 10 - 20 VDC @ 50mA for display backlighting and/or sensor.  Requires connection to 115 or 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
A103-A12	 AC Power Supply					     605472-0001		  Replacement Battery
A103-A17	 Low Voltage Input					     A103-A40		  Panel Hole Punch
A103-A19	 AC Power Supply, Low Voltage Input
A103-A10	 High Voltage Input
A103-A14	 AC Power Supply, High Voltage Input
Special variations available. Please consult factory.
(11) 4318 -3692 www.veeder-root-contador.com.br